PPV weidinger

Stripping tool for coaxial cables, universal @ 4.8 - 7.5 mm /3 x
0.75 mm?, sales packaging

The stripping tool for coaxial cables, universal @ 4.8 - 7.5 mm / 3 x 0.75 mm?, SB
packaging from KNIPEX impresses with its precise workmanship and high functionality.
Developed for professional applications, this tool enables effortless and clean stripping of
a wide variety of conductors and strands. For stripping and stripping all common coaxial
cables from @ 4.8 to 7.5 mm (e.g. for TV and satellite reception), also suitable for PVC-Flex
3 x 0.75 mm? With length scale 5.0 to 20.0 mm Double-shell, hinged stripping tool With
opening spring and ratchet The robust design and ergonomic shape ensure comfortable
handling and a long service life. An indispensable tool for electricians, technicians and
anyone who wants to carry out precise and efficient work in the field of cable processing.
« For stripping and stripping all common coaxial cables from @ 4.8 to 7.5 mm (e.g.: for TV
and satellite reception), also suitable for PVC-Flex 3 x 0.75 mm?

« With length scale 5.0 to 20.0 mm

« Double-sided, hinged stripping tool

« With opening spring and ratchet

item number WL27019
model 16 60 100 SB
manufacturer KNIPEX
manufacturer item number 16 60 100 SB

Products for the electronic industry
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GPSR manufacturer information

length

width

height

length with packaging
width with packaging
height with packaging
Packaging volume
order unit

content unit

type of packaging
RoHS conform

VDE

cable type

ESD safe

type of pliers

PV weidinger

KNIPEX-Werk

Oberkamper Strasse 13
DE-42349 Wuppertal-Cronenberg
www.knipex.de

165 mm

84 mm

18 mm

254 mm

86 mm

92 mm

2.01dm?

1 piece

1 piece

blister packaging
no

no

Coaxial cable 4.8 - 7.5 round cable 3 x 0.75 mm?
no

hand stripper
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