

Stripping tool for coaxial cables, universal Ø 4.8 - 7.5 mm / 3 x 0.75 mm^2 , sales packaging



Stripping tool for coaxial cables For stripping and stripping all common coaxial cables from \emptyset 4.8 to 7.5 mm (e.g.: for TV and satellite reception), also suitable for PVC-Flex 3 x 0.75 mm². With length scale 5.0 to 20.0 mm. Double-sided, hinged stripping tool. With opening spring and ratchet. - Cable type: coaxial cable 4.8 - 7.5 round cable 3 x 0.75 mm²

- For stripping and stripping all common coaxial cables from \emptyset 4.8 to 7.5 mm (e.g.: for TV and satellite reception), also suitable for PVC-Flex 3 x 0.75 mm²
- With length scale 5.0 to 20.0 mm
- Double-sided, hinged stripping tool
- With opening spring and ratchet

item number	WL27019
model	16 60 100 SB
manufacturer	KNIPEX
manufacturer item number	16 60 100 SB
length	165 mm
width	84 mm
height	18 mm
length with packaging	254 mm

Products for the electronic industry













width with packaging	86 mm
height with packaging	92 mm
Packaging volume	2.01 dm ³
order unit	1 piece
content unit	1 piece
type of packaging	blister packaging
RoHS conform	no
VDE	no
cable type	Coaxial cable 4.8 - 7.5 round cable 3 x 0.75 mm ²
ESD safe	no
type of pliers	hand stripper









